Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:00.41
3:01.49
3:04.07
3:06.10
3:17.82
3:18.04
3:28.53
3:29.93
4:00.90
4:05.91
4:30.98

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:06.10
3:00.41
3:01.49
3:04.07
3:17.82
3:18.04
3:28.53
3:29.93
4:00.90
4:05.91
4:30.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415
407
390
378
314
313
268
263
174
163
122

WA Pts

378
415
407
390
314
313
268
263
174
163
122

Round

Round

F
F
H

m I I

Date

24/09/16
20/12/15
18/10/15
23/09/17
03/02/15
21/12/14
10/05/14
03/02/14
04/02/13
24/11112
31/03/12

Date

23/09/17
24/09/16
20/12/15
18/10/15
03/02/15
21/12114
10/05/14
03/02/14
04/02/13
24/11112
31/03/12

Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championship

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Club Championships

SWER Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

South East Wales Regional Championships

South East Wales Regional Championships

South East Wales Sub Regional Meet

SE Wales NT Gala

Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championship

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015

SWER Regional Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

South East Wales Regional Championships

South East Wales Regional Championships

South East Wales Sub Regional Meet

SE Wales NT Gala

Venue

Cardiff
Swansea
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Swansea
Gloucester
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Newport
Newport
Swansea
Gloucester
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



