Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.41	415	F	24/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
3:01.49	407	Н	20/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
3:04.07	390	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:06.10	378	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
3:17.82	314	F	03/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:18.04	313	F	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
3:28.53	268	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Co Cardiff	2
3:29.93	263	Н	03/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
4:00.90	174	Н	04/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
4:05.91	163	F	24/11/12	South East Wales Sub Regional Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4
4:30.98	122	F	31/03/12	SE Wales NT Gala	Newport	Co Cardiff	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.10	378	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
3:00.41	415	F	24/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
3:01.49	407	Н	20/12/15	Swim Wales National Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
3:04.07	390	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:17.82	314	F	03/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
3:18.04	313	F	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
3:28.53	268	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Co Cardiff	2
3:29.93	263	Н	03/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
4:00.90	174	Н	04/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
4:05.91	163	F	24/11/12	South East Wales Sub Regional Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4
4:30.98	122	F	31/03/12	SE Wales NT Gala	Newport	Co Cardiff	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS